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2011 TSSAA State Track & Field Championships

Middle Tennessee State University

Murfreesboro, Tennessee  - 5/23/2011 to 5/27/2011

Results - Outdoor Pentathlon

Girls Outdoor Pentathlon D-I A-AA
                            Points     100H       SP       LJ       HJ      800
    ---------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Carney, Kanellar                  15.82    7.98m    5.15m    1.62m  2:31.86
    East Literature Magnet              NWI 26-02.25      NWI  5-03.75
    11 Team Points: 10        3164    (736)    (398)    (601)    (759)    (670)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  2 Jackson, LaQuisha                 16.12    9.46m    4.71m    1.57m  2:25.46
    Howard                              NWI  31-00.5      NWI  5-01.75
    11 Team Points: 8         3128    (700)    (494)    (482)    (701)    (751)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  3 Butler, Amia                      15.54    8.66m    5.15m    1.52m  2:46.86
    Martin Luther King                  NWI    28-05      NWI  4-11.75
    11 Team Points: 6         2956    (772)    (442)    (601)    (644)    (497)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  4 Taylor, Jolyta                    16.75    8.52m    5.34m    1.42m  2:29.86
    Dyersburg                           NWI  27-11.5      NWI  4-07.75
    11 Team Points: 5         2941    (625)    (433)    (654)    (534)    (695)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  5 Hagans, Tkesha                    15.44    9.85m    4.99m    1.42m  2:50.53
    Maplewood                           NWI 32-03.75      NWI  4-07.75
    10 Team Points: 4         2853    (784)    (520)    (557)    (534)    (458)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  6 Roach, Megan                      17.60    6.64m    4.61m    1.47m  2:24.61
    Christ Presbyterian Acade           NWI  21-09.5      NWI  4-09.75
    9 Team Points: 3          2648    (530)    (312)    (456)    (588)    (762)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  7 Curbeam, Jada                     18.10    8.27m    5.20m    1.57m  2:54.60
    East Literature Magnet              NWI 27-01.75      NWI  5-01.75
    10 Team Points: 2         2627    (478)    (417)    (614)    (701)    (417)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  8 Taylor, Alex                      17.83    9.70m    4.33m    1.37m  2:31.58
    David Lipscomb                      NWI    31-10      NWI     4-06
    12 Team Points: 1         2556    (506)    (510)    (386)    (481)    (673)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  9 Haynes, Arielle                   16.19    5.92m    4.38m    1.32m  2:42.46
    Dyersburg                           NWI 19-05.25      NWI     4-04
    12                        2329    (691)    (266)    (398)    (429)    (545)
                              -------------------------------------------------
 10 Smartt, Deronesha                 20.52    9.26m    4.73m    1.37m  2:41.57
    Howard                              NWI 30-04.75      NWI     4-06
    10                        2265    (261)    (481)    (487)    (481)    (555)
                              -------------------------------------------------
 11 Browning, Becca                   20.00    7.74m    4.31m    1.62m  3:01.34
    Eagleville                          NWI 25-04.75      NWI  5-03.75
    11                        2178    (302)    (383)    (381)    (759)    (353)
                              -------------------------------------------------
 12 Cunningham, Terri                 19.60    7.23m    4.57m    1.27m  2:34.42
    Martin Luther King                  NWI 23-08.75      NWI     4-02
    10                        2150    (336)    (350)    (446)    (379)    (639)
                              -------------------------------------------------
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Event 114  Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles D-I A-AA Outdoor Pentathlon 
=============================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points 
=============================================================================== 
  1 Hagans, Tkesha            10 Maplewood                15.44   NWI  1    784 
  2 Butler, Amia              11 M. L. King               15.54   NWI  1    772 
  3 Carney, Kanellar          11 East Literature          15.82   NWI  2    736 
  4 Jackson, LaQuisha         11 Howard                   16.12   NWI  3    700 
  5 Haynes, Arielle           12 Dyersburg                16.19   NWI  3    691 
  6 Taylor, Jolyta            11 Dyersburg                16.75   NWI  3    625 
  7 Roach, Megan               9 Christ Presbytrn         17.60   NWI  2    530 
  8 Taylor, Alex              12 David Lipscomb           17.83   NWI  4    506 
  9 Curbeam, Jada             10 East Literature          18.10   NWI  1    478 
 10 Cunningham, Terri         10 M. L. King               19.60   NWI  4    336 
 11 Browning, Becca           11 Eagleville               20.00   NWI  4    302 
 12 Smartt, Deronesha         10 Howard                   20.52   NWI  2    261 
  
Event 114  Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Girls Shot Put D-I A-AA Outdoor Pentathlon 
================================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 
================================================================================= 
  1 Hagans, Tkesha            10 Maplewood                9.85m   32-03.75    520 
  2 Taylor, Alex              12 David Lipscomb           9.70m   31-10.00    510 
  3 Jackson, LaQuisha         11 Howard                   9.46m   31-00.50    494 
  4 Smartt, Deronesha         10 Howard                   9.26m   30-04.75    481 
  5 Butler, Amia              11 M. L. King               8.66m   28-05.00    442 
  6 Taylor, Jolyta            11 Dyersburg                8.52m   27-11.50    433 
  7 Curbeam, Jada             10 East Literature          8.27m   27-01.75    417 
  8 Carney, Kanellar          11 East Literature          7.98m   26-02.25    398 
  9 Browning, Becca           11 Eagleville               7.74m   25-04.75    383 
 10 Cunningham, Terri         10 M. L. King               7.23m   23-08.75    350 
 11 Roach, Megan               9 Christ Presbytrn         6.64m   21-09.50    312 
 12 Haynes, Arielle           12 Dyersburg                5.92m   19-05.25    266 
  
Event 114  Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 Girls Long Jump D-I A-AA Outdoor Pentathlon 
====================================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind           Points 
====================================================================================== 
  1 Taylor, Jolyta            11 Dyersburg                5.34m   NWI  17-06.25    654 
  2 Curbeam, Jada             10 East Literature          5.20m   NWI  17-00.75    614 
  3 Butler, Amia              11 M. L. King               5.15m   NWI  16-10.75    601 
  3 Carney, Kanellar          11 East Literature          5.15m   NWI  16-10.75    601 
  5 Hagans, Tkesha            10 Maplewood                4.99m   NWI  16-04.50    557 
  6 Smartt, Deronesha         10 Howard                   4.73m   NWI  15-06.25    487 
  7 Jackson, LaQuisha         11 Howard                   4.71m   NWI  15-05.50    482 
  8 Roach, Megan               9 Christ Presbytrn         4.61m   NWI  15-01.50    456 
  9 Cunningham, Terri         10 M. L. King               4.57m   NWI  15-00.00    446 
 10 Haynes, Arielle           12 Dyersburg                4.38m   NWI  14-04.50    398 
 11 Taylor, Alex              12 David Lipscomb           4.33m   NWI  14-02.50    386 
 12 Browning, Becca           11 Eagleville               4.31m   NWI  14-01.75    381 
  
  



Event 114  Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Girls High Jump D-I A-AA Outdoor Pentathlon 
================================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 
================================================================================= 
  1 Browning, Becca           11 Eagleville               1.62m    5-03.75    759 
  1 Carney, Kanellar          11 East Literature          1.62m    5-03.75    759 
  3 Curbeam, Jada             10 East Literature          1.57m    5-01.75    701 
  3 Jackson, LaQuisha         11 Howard                   1.57m    5-01.75    701 
  5 Butler, Amia              11 M. L. King               1.52m    4-11.75    644 
  6 Roach, Megan               9 Christ Presbytrn         1.47m    4-09.75    588 
  7 Hagans, Tkesha            10 Maplewood                1.42m    4-07.75    534 
  7 Taylor, Jolyta            11 Dyersburg                1.42m    4-07.75    534 
  9 Taylor, Alex              12 David Lipscomb           1.37m    4-06.00    481 
  9 Smartt, Deronesha         10 Howard                   1.37m    4-06.00    481 
 11 Haynes, Arielle           12 Dyersburg                1.32m    4-04.00    429 
 12 Cunningham, Terri         10 M. L. King               1.27m    4-02.00    379 
  
Event 114  Outdoor Pentathlon: #5 Girls 800 Meter Dash D-I A-AA Outdoor Pentathlon 
======================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
  1 Roach, Megan               9 Christ Presbytrn       2:24.61     762 
  2 Jackson, LaQuisha         11 Howard                 2:25.46     751 
  3 Taylor, Jolyta            11 Dyersburg              2:29.86     695 
  4 Taylor, Alex              12 David Lipscomb         2:31.58     673 
  5 Carney, Kanellar          11 East Literature        2:31.86     670 
  6 Cunningham, Terri         10 M. L. King             2:34.42     639 
  7 Smartt, Deronesha         10 Howard                 2:41.57     555 
  8 Haynes, Arielle           12 Dyersburg              2:42.46     545 
  9 Butler, Amia              11 M. L. King             2:46.86     497 
 10 Hagans, Tkesha            10 Maplewood              2:50.53     458 
 11 Curbeam, Jada             10 East Literature        2:54.60     417 
 12 Browning, Becca           11 Eagleville             3:01.34     353 
  
Event 114  Girls Outdoor Pentathlon D-I A-AA 
======================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
Finals 
  1 Carney, Kanellar          11 East Literature           3164   10    
  2 Jackson, LaQuisha         11 Howard                    3128    8    
  3 Butler, Amia              11 M. L. King                2956    6    
  4 Taylor, Jolyta            11 Dyersburg                 2941    5    
  5 Hagans, Tkesha            10 Maplewood                 2853    4    
  6 Roach, Megan               9 Christ Presbytrn          2648    3    
  7 Curbeam, Jada             10 East Literature           2627    2    
  8 Taylor, Alex              12 David Lipscomb            2556    1    
  9 Haynes, Arielle           12 Dyersburg                 2329   
 10 Smartt, Deronesha         10 Howard                    2265   
 11 Browning, Becca           11 Eagleville                2178   
 12 Cunningham, Terri         10 M. L. King                2150   
 
                Women - D-II - Team Rankings - 1 Events Scored 
=============================================================================== 
    1) Webb School of Knoxville    10        2) Baylor                      9    
    3) Franklin Road Academy        8        4) Brentwood Academy           5    
    5) Battle Ground Academy        4        6) Evangelical Christian       2    
    7) Hutchison                    1                                            
  
 


